
N# Topic Presenter Name Date Day Time Location

1 Soft tissue complication around dental implant Dr. Omer Naghshbandi 26/1/2026 Monday 4:30 Hall 4

2 Implant vs Endo Dr.Aliser Babakuliyev 4:30 Hall 4

3 The Art of Wonderful Speaking Dr. Muhammed Aziz 6/10/2025 Monday 4:30 Hall 4

4 Effects of nanoparticles on dentistry Dr. Karam Ahmed 19/1/2026 Monday 4:30 Hall 4

5 Topic will be decided later Dr. Melav Musa 11/12/2025 Thursday 4:30 Hall 4

6 Dental erosion prevalence Dr. Muhammed Salim 5/1/2026 Monday 4:30 Hall 4

7 Prevalence of MIH in Erbil City Dr. Bushra Rashid 15/12/2025 Monday 4:30 Hall 4

8 Managing stress in workplace Dr. Isra Dilshad 3/5/2026 Sunday 4:30 Hall 4

9 Comparison between Conventional and Digital Occlusal Analysis Dr. Wand Mand 16/4/2026 Thursday 4:30 Hall 4

10 Dr Omer Sabah 7/12/2025 Sunday 4:30 Hall 4

11 Topic will be decided later Dr. Rebuar Fadhil 23/12/2025 Tuesday 4:30 Hall 4

12 Topic will be decided later Dr Lana Burhan 25/2/2026 Wednesday 4:30 Hall 4

13 4:30 Hall 4

14 Crown reinforcement technique Dr. Jabbar Hussain 12/10/2025 Sunday 4:30 Hall 4

15 Topic will be decided later Dr. Hezha Hassan 10/2/2026 Tuesday 4:30 Hall 4

16 Navigating Work-Life Integration in Academic Dentistry Dr. Pinar Khalis 20/10/2025 Monday 4:30 Hall 4

17 Topic will be decided later Dr. Saya Mustafa 14/5/2026 Thursday 4:30 Hall 4

18 Topic will be decided later Dr. Bnar Othman 4/2/2026 Wednesday 4:30 Hall 4

TIU.QA.LS.005E

INTERNAL SEMINARS CALENDAR

UNIT : Faculty of Dentistry 2025-2026 Planning Page No

Revision No

Validity Date

Document No

0

5/1/2015

1



19 drug induced erythema multiforme Dr. Leyla Muhammed 2/12/2025 Tuesday 4:30 Hall 4

20 Topic will be decided later Dr. Shara Rashid 4:30 Hall 4

21 Compatibility of dentin bonding agents Dr. Hisham Ibrahim 15/1/2026 Thursday 4:30 Hall 4

22 4:30 Hall 4

23 4:30 Hall 4

24 4:30 Hall 4

Head of Department Dean of Faculty

Dr.alisher babakuliyev Dr.jafar naghshabandi 

2


